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Applied Biosystems

2700

3100

3130

3700

3730/3730x

5700

7000

7300

7500

7700

7900 HT

9600

9700

Amersham Biosciences

MegaBACE 500

MegaBACE 1000

MegaBACE 4000

Biometra

Uno

Uno ||

T1 Thermal Cycler

T3 Thermal Cycler

Tgradient

Trobot

BioRad

iCycler

MyCycler

MyiQ

iQ5

Corbett Research

PalmCycler 96

PalmCycler 384

Eppendorf

Mastercycler Gradient

Mastercycler ep

Mastercycler M 384

Mastercycler ep 
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PCR!q
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PCR!q
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PCR!q

PCR!q
PCR!q

PCR!q
PCR!q

●

Ericomp

Single Block

Twin Block

Delta Cycler

Hybaid

Multiblock System MBS

Omnigene

Omn-E

PCR Express

PCR Sprint

pxe

px2

Touchdown

MJ Research

BaseStation

Chromo 4

Dyad/Disciple

Opticon

Opticon 2

PTC-100

PTC-200

PTC-225 Tetrad

MWG

Primus 96

Primus 384

Stratagene

Mx4000

Mx3000

Robocycler

TaKaRa

TP240

TP3000

Techne

TC-412/Flexigene

Genius

TC-512/Touchgene
Gradient

TC-3000X

Transgenomic

Wave System

T h e r m a l  C y c l e r  C o m p a t i b i l i t y
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One glance at the table will tell you which BRAND PCR plates are compatible with your thermal cycler. We are continuously updating 
the table with information from manufacturers and feedback from our customers. Ask for a free sample of our PCR plates to check com-
patibility with your thermal cycler (www.brand.de), with no obligation. A short feedback from you about the results will help us to complete 
the table.

* compatible with 7814 11 and 7814 15

● –       = no info= Real Time PCR compatible = compatible = not compatible

Status as of: 0909


