Thermal Cycler Compatibility

Status as of: 0909

One glance at the table will tell you which BRAND PCR plates are compatible with your thermal cycler. We are continuously updating the table with information from manufacturers and feedback from our customers. Ask for a free sample of our PCR plates to check compatibility with your thermal cycler (www.brand.de), with no obligation. A short feedback from you about the results will help us to complete the table.

	24-, 48-, 96-well, no skirt 7814 11, 7814 15, 7813 50	96-well, elevated skirt 7813 52	96-well, full skirt 7813 53	96-well, half skirt 7814 00	384-well, full skirt 7813 45	384-well, full skirt 7813 47	384-well, full skirt, rigid 7813 48
Applied Biosystems							
2700	•	•		•	•	•	•
3100	•	•				•	•
3130	-	-				•	•
3700	•	•			•	•	•
3730/3730x Q PCR 5700		•				•	
<i>q</i> PCR 7000	•						
9 PCR 7300		•					
Q PCR 7500	•	•					
Q PCR 7700	•	•					
q PCR 7900 HT		•				•	
9600	•	•		•			
9700	•	•		•	•	•	•
Amersham Bioscience	s						
MegaBACE 500			•				
MegaBACE 1000			•				
MegaBACE 4000					•	•	•
Biometra							
Uno	•	•	•	•			
Uno II	•	•		•	•	•	•
T1 Thermal Cycler	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
T3 Thermal Cycler	-			-			
Tgradient	•	•	•	•			
Trobot	•		•	•	•	•	•
BioRad							
iCycler	•	•	•				
MyCycler	•						
Q PCR MyiQ	•		•				
q.pcr iQ5	•		•				
Corbett Research							
PalmCycler 96			•			_	
PalmCycler 384						•	
Eppendorf							
Mastercycler Gradient	•	•	•	•			
Mastercycler ep Mastercycler M 384	•	•	•				
					•	•	•
Mastercycler ep Realplex			•				

	24-, 48-, 96-well, no skirt 7814 11, 7814 15, 7813 50	96-well, elevated skirt 7813 52	96-well, full skirt 7813 53	96-well, half skirt 7814 00	384-well, full skirt 7813 45	384-well, full skirt 7813 47	384-well, full skirt, rigid 7813 48
Ericomp							
Single Block	•	•					
Twin Block	•	•					
Delta Cycler	•	•					
Hybaid							
Multiblock System MBS	•		•		•	•	•
Omnigene	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Omn-E	•	•	•	•			
PCR Express	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
PCR Sprint	-		•	-			
pxe	•		•		•	•	•
px2 Touchdown	•		•		•	•	•
		•		•			
MJ Research							
BaseStation Chromo 4			•				
			•				
Dyad/Disciple Option	•		•			•	•
Q PCR Opticon 2			•				
PTC-100	•	•		•		•	•
PTC-200	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
PTC-225 Tetrad	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
MWG							
Primus 96	•	•	•	•			
Primus 384					•	•	•
Stratagene							
GPCR Mx4000							
<i>q</i> PCR Mx3000		•					
Robocycler	•	•		_	•	•	•
TaKaRa							
TP240			•				
TP3000	•		•				
Techne							
TC-412/Flexigene Genius	•	_	•	•	•	•	•
TC-512/Touchgene		_	_	_			
Gradient	•	-	•	•	•	•	•
TC-3000X	•*	-	-	-	-	-	-
Transgenomic							
Wave System			•				

 $[\]ensuremath{^{\star}}$ compatible with 7814 11 and 7814 15



= Real Time PCR compatib

